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Keystone Chinese School (KCS) May 30, 2016

Registration Information
(1). Fill out Registration Form.
(2). Double check to make sure that address, phone number, and
e-mail are accurate. Sign the Registration Form.
(3). Make check payable to Keystone Chinese School
(4). Fee schedule:
(4.1). Tuition is $460 if registered on or before July 31; $480
when register on or after August 1.
(4.2). No registration fee for return student.
(4.3). Registration fee for new student is $15.
There is a $60 Volunteer Service Deposit for each family (not
each student) which will be refunded when students withdraw.
(5). Fee and tuition refund schedule:
(5.1). Registration fee is not refundable.
(5.2). Withdrawing in and before the 2nd class day will be full
refunded;
(5.3). Withdrawing by the end of September, $80 is deducted:;
(5.4). Withdrawing by the end of October, $160 is deducted;
(5.5). Withdrawing by the end of November, $240 is deducted;
(5.6). Withdrawing after November, not refund anymore, but keep
the balance as credit until the end of next calendar year.
(6). Registration by mail: Please mail to
PO Box 3244 Berkley CA 94703
(7). For registration and class selection questions, please contact
Weiwen Ou at (510)914-2696. Or e-mail to
KeystoneChineseSchool@gmail.com

Tuition & Fee Schedule if registered after August 1st:
(* Deduct $20 for each student before July 31st. ** Textbook expense is
not included.)

Registers | Reg. Fee Tuition Deposit Total
1 student $0 $480 $0 $480
Su:( dceits 2 students $0 $480x2 $0 $960
3students $0 $480x3 $0 $1,440
1 student $15 $480 $60 $555
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